Class.
1

Class.
2

Class.
3

CAT 9 MARES-FATTRICI BORN IN 2005 AND OVER

G1 DETAILLEUR KOENRAAD

G2 ALI SHARAWI

G3 MANFRED HAIN

G4 ANNARATONE FERRARONI MARIA

Pett.
73
Padre
Madre
Propr
Allev

Pett.
72
Padre
Madre
Propr
Allev

Pett.
74
Padre
Madre
Propr
Allev

Cavallo
K BABET
GOPAK
GAZ BET
SIMONETTI TULLIO
ARAB EL MAFRAK

Cavallo
MP ESSTUSKA
ESSTEEM
BF ANUSKA
SCARPINI PAOLA
PITTALUGA MARCO

Cavallo
HS ENCINADA
SIMEON SADIK
ETENTA
1ZZO GIOVANNI
WATTS HALSDON ARABIANS (UK)

VI TIRRENIAN CUP

Mantello
SAURO

Mantello
Nero

Mantello
BAIO

Anno
10/03/200

Anno
28/04/200

Anno
29/03/200

Tipo
Type
HN
BT
Legs
Move

Tipo
Type
HN
BT
Legs
Move

Tipo
Type
HN
BT
Legs
Move

G1
19
18,5
18
16
19,5
91

G1
18,5
18,5
17,5

16

18

88,5

G1
18
18
18
16
18,5
88,5

G2
18,5
18
18
15,5
19
89

G2
18
18

17,5

15,5
18
87

G2
17
17
18

15,5

18,5
86

G3
19
18,5
18
16
20

91,5

G3
18,5
18,5
17,5
16
18,5
89

G3
17,5
17,5
18
16
18,5
87,5

G4
19
19

18,5

15,5

19,5

91,5

G4
19
18,5
18
16
19

90,5

G4
18
18
18

15,5

18,5
88

Totali
75,5
74
72,5
63
78

363

Totali
74
73,5
70,5
63,5
73,5
355

Totali
70,5
70,5

72
63
74

350
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